* All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Designed for Rugged Excellence
V1.3 April 2021
Features
 Compact size industrial M2M gateway for remote access,
data collection and end-devices control applications suitable
for multiple IoT Cloud Platform interfaces
 Support LTE Cat. 4 with up to 150Mbps downlink and

Model Name Description
UT-WM-4312D-4G
Industrial IEEE 802.11 b/g/n 4G LTE Cellular Router with 2x10/100Base-T(X) 1x RS-232/422/485
Gateway, 1-port PoE P.D, US band
Address :  4140 Utica Ridge Rd. Bettendorf, IA 52722
Contact # 563-359-7501 (main office)
Direct :  563-223-8284
  Packing List
 UT-WM-4312D-4G x 1
 Wall-Mount Kit x 1
 2.4G WiFi antenna x 1
 Din-Rail Kit x 1
 LTE antenna x 2
 Quick Installation Guide x 1
Optional Accessories
 UT-30W series : 30 Watts Smart, Din-Rail Power power
supply
 UT-60W series : 60 Watts Smart, Din-Rail Power power
supply
 UT-90W series : 90 Watts Smart, Din-Rail Power power
supply
 UT-120W series : 120 Watts Smart, Din-Rail Power power
supply
 UT-240W series : 240 Watts Smart, Din-Rail Power power
supply
Uticor Contact